Cognome/denominazione

Nome

LA VARDERA
DI STEFANO
LOMBARDO
NASTASI

LA VARDERA
LO MONTE
GALLO
BASILE
SCIOTTO

DE LUCA

ISMAELE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
ISMAELE
CARMELO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
ANTONINO



C.F. N° eroganti Importo Cumulativo Giorno
1 2100,00 no 1
1 835,00 no 2
1 1722,00 no 7
1 130,00 no 8
1 3300,00 no 15
1 195,22 no 28
1 3000,00 no 29
1 2000,00 no 29
1 1722,00 no 29
1 261,00 no 29



Mese

Anno Non in denaro

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no



